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Favbet League
2020/21 8th round, Match #52

Friday, 01.11.2020, 19:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 10°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Shust Bohdan
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen
13 Kovalenko Illya
18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
39 Balan Denys
55 Kovalov Maksym
80 Lupashko Vladyslav (C)
90 Semenko Andrii
99 Kvasnyi Mykola

Substitutes
14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
17 Yanakov Denis
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
29 Lytviak Bohdan
31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
49 Sitchinava Nika
89 Synohub Oleh

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

30 Shevchenko Mykyta (C)
5 A. Rufati
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
20 Abu Hanna Joel
97 Ciganiks Andrejs
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
23 Vasil Nikola
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
45 Favorov Denys
27 Nazaryna Yehor
17 Chaikovskyi Ihor
90 Allakhiar
50 Hryn Serhii
9 Perovych Mykhailo
8 Lunov Maksym

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Pykhtin Mykola
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 8th round, Match #52
Friday, 01.11.2020, 19:30, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 10°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
80 Lupashko Vladyslav

23 Kucherenko Oleksandr 24'

90 Semenko Andrii 27'

13 Kovalenko Illya 45'

13 Kovalenko Illya
17 Yanakov Denis 46'

62' 21 Ivanisenia Dmytro

17 Yanakov Denis 64'

18 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
49 Sitchinava Nika 65'

66' 5 A. Rufati
27 Nazaryna Yehor

99 Kvasnyi Mykola 70'

23 Kucherenko Oleksandr 73'

75' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen

80' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
90 Allakhiar

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 80'

88' 15 Vernydub Vitaliy

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


